
2024  10 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Volker Schulte 109.75 8.75 28.00 27.00 27.75 27.00 8.456 8.609 8.782 8.733

2 Oliver Stork 109.25 -0.50 8.79 27.00 27.25 27.00 28.00 8.657 8.689 8.876 8.691

3 Andreas Thierfelder 108.41 -0.84 8.86 28.00 27.00 27.41 26.00 8.642 8.672 8.843 8.751

4 Heinz Rudnik 107.71 -0.70 8.91 27.00 27.71 26.00 27.00 8.595 8.798 9.219 8.689

5 Werner Stork 107.46 -0.25 8.93 27.00 27.00 26.00 27.46 8.800 8.627 9.047 8.845

6 Wolfgang Wiehe 105.88 -1.58 9.07 26.88 27.00 26.00 26.00 8.876 8.968 8.923 8.892

7 Holger Krampitz 105.45 -0.43 9.10 27.00 26.00 26.00 26.45 8.765 8.829 9.111 8.970

8 Frieder Lenz 102.63 -2.82 9.35 26.63 26.00 25.00 25.00 9.016 8.955 9.359 9.048

9 Dirk Toschka 101.04 -1.59 9.50 26.00 25.00 25.04 25.00 9.188 9.219 9.562 9.328

10 Andre Gorke 100.25 -0.79 9.58 25.00 25.00 25.25 25.00 9.280 9.234 9.579 9.204

03.01.2024 GT-75



2024  14 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Werner Stork 112.70 8.52 29.00 28.00 28.70 27.00 8.330 8.407 8.456 8.579

2 Andreas Thierfelder 111.84 -0.86 8.58 28.84 28.00 27.00 28.00 8.299 8.314 8.408 8.440

3 Oliver Stork 111.82 -0.02 8.59 28.00 28.00 28.00 27.82 8.456 8.487 8.658 8.611

4 Wolfgang Wiehe 111.77 -0.05 8.59 28.00 28.00 28.00 27.77 8.331 8.361 8.470 8.581

5 Dieter Clemens 111.68 -0.09 8.60 28.00 28.00 28.68 27.00 8.285 8.454 8.346 8.627

6 Ronald Eidecker 109.13 -2.55 8.80 27.00 27.00 28.13 27.00 8.548 8.423 8.408 8.626

7 Holger Krampitz 108.71 -0.42 8.83 27.00 27.71 27.00 27.00 8.382 8.657 8.704 8.892

8 Volker Schulte 107.86 -0.85 8.90 26.00 27.86 27.00 27.00 8.423 8.362 8.688 8.485

9 Marco Wulf 107.01 -0.85 8.97 27.00 26.00 27.00 27.01 8.690 8.750 8.798 8.711

10 Dirk Toschka 103.21 -3.80 9.30 26.00 27.21 25.00 25.00 8.907 8.938 9.234 9.220

11 Ingo Borst 102.22 -0.99 9.39 26.00 26.00 26.22 24.00 8.892 8.846 9.031 9.080

12 Uli Engelhardt 101.43 -0.79 9.46 26.43 25.00 25.00 25.00 8.861 8.953 8.923 9.231

13 Frieder Lenz 100.93 -0.50 9.51 24.93 26.00 25.00 25.00 8.986 8.985 8.954 9.063

ohne Wertung:

(2) Ewald Fischer 112.25 112.25 8.55 28.00 29.00 28.25 27.00 8.408 8.314 8.362 8.399

06.03.2024 GT-75
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Wertungs-
punkte

Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. 0 Streicher

1 Oliver Stork 18 16 2 34

1 Andreas Thierfelder 16 18 2 34

1 Werner Stork 14 20 2 34

4 Volker Schulte 20 11 2 31

5 Wolfgang Wiehe 13 15 2 28

6 Holger Krampitz 12 12 2 24

7 Dirk Toschka 10 9 2 19

8 Frieder Lenz 11 6 2 17

9 Heinz Rudnik 15 2 15

10 Dieter Clemens 14 1 14

11 Ronald Eidecker 13 1 13

12 Marco Wulf 10 1 10

13 Andre Gorke 9 1 9

14 Ingo Borst 8 1 8

15 Uli Engelhardt 7 1 7

16 Ewald Fischer 1 1 1

Bernhard Kirchartz

Ralph Streckert

      GT-75              2024

Minuten pro Spur


